
QUEST SINGLETON
5-7 Civic Avenue, Singleton, NSW, 

FIND OUT MORE AT WWW.QUESTSINGLETON.COM.AU

Quest Singleton questsingleton quest-apartment-hotels

TRANSPORT
 
 
 

PLACES OF INTEREST 

PROPERTY DETAILS
Telephone	
Email	   
Property website	
Reception hours	
Check in/out 	
Car parking	

PROPERTY FEATURES  
 
 
 
 

PROPERTY SERVICES  
 
 
 
 

APARTMENT FEATURES  
 
 
 
 

APARTMENT TYPES 

 

(02) 6570 3800

9am-8pm Mon-Thurs 9am-7pm Fri 9am-5pm Sat-Sun

questsingleton@questapartments.com.au

Singleton Railway Station

Heuston Lookout

AGL Power Station

Williamtwon Airport

Royal Australian Infantry

Mount Royal National Park

Singleton Military Area
Hunter Valley Gardens
Picnic by Lake St Claire

2.9km

4.8km

30km

83.9

7km

50km

15km
25km
25km

Check in from 2pm / Check out to 10am

www.questsingleton.com.au

Total number of apartments	 34

•  Gymnasium
•  Conference facilities
•  Terrace garden
•  BBQ area
•  In-house movies

•  On-Site reception
•  Breakfast options
•  Restaurant chargeback
•  Pantry shopping
•  On-site Property Manager

•  Separate living and dining area
•  Fully equipped kitchen and laundry facilities
•  Stylish furnishings
•  Apartment controlled air conditioning
•  Flatscreen TV

•  One Bedroom Apartment
•  Two Bedroom Apartment
•  Three Bedroom Apartment

*Please visit www.questsingleton.com.au to view booking terms and conditions.

On-site parking (subject to availability)


